HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited Purchase Order

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 PO# DE-TR-7-733-34802
Toronto, Ontario Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-733-34802
M2J 4W9 Created: 21Jul25

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 21Jul25

Vendor

Pave Plumbing & Heating Inc

Ph:
Fax:

Ship To Reference

Re: Lot 733 Phase 7
Model: 39-3573 A The Cedarvale
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

SEE SPECS - PLUMBING - BAR SINK -
COMPLETE BAR SINK FOR SERVERY
INCLUDES PLUMBING ROUGH-IN AND MOEN
ALIGN BAR PREP FAUCET (MODEL: 5965) AND
BOSCO UNDERMOUNT SINK (MODEL 207029)
(INCLUDING GRANITE SINK CUTOUT/POLISH)

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

6.00

0704

2 X PRINCIPAL BATHROOM / 2 X SHARED
ENSUITE 1 X ENSUITE 2 AND 1 X LOWER LEVEL
BATHROOM SEE SPEC - DOUX SINGLE HANDLE
LAV FAUCET WITH LIFT ROD DRAIN #S6910
CHROME

$367.00

$2,202.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - DOUX TWO HANDLE ADJUSTBLE
WIDESPREAD 8" LAV FAUCET WITH LIFT ROD
DRAIN #TS6925 / 69000 CHROME -

$513.00

$513.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - MASTER BATHROOM - DOUX 3 PC
TUB FAUCET TRIM ONLY TS983 CHROME -

$413.00

$413.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPECS - MASTER BATHROOM SHOWER
DOUX POSI TEMP SHOWER FAUCET WITH 3
FUNNCTION TRANSFER VALVE TEMP TRIM
AND SLIDE BAR WITH HAND HELD SHOWER -
CHROME
TS2202EP/U361C1/UTS9204/62320/3887EP/A726

$1,039.00

$1,039.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - AMERICAN STANDARD
- PEDESTAL SINK - OPT POWDER ROOM
BOULEVARD- WHITE MODEL 0641-800 020 8
INCH CENTRES - - SEE 8" WIDE SPREAD
FAUCET SPECS

$85.00

$85.00

6.00

0704

SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - AMERICAN STANDARD
- SINK OPTIONS - UNDERMOUNT SINK - STUDIO
- WHITE - MODEL 0614 000 020 (21 "INCH X 15"
INCH) - - GRANITE-see specs

$299.00

$1,794.00




2.00

0704

1X SHARED BATHROOM / 1X BASEMENT SEE
SPEC - PLUMBING - MOEN -CHATEAU - POSI-
TEMP SHOWER WITH 3 FUNCTION DIVERTER
VALVE, SLIDE BAR WITH HANDHELD (MODEL:
62320/U361CI/UT2721/TL182EP/3669EP/A725) -

$875.00

$1,750.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - MOEN -CHATEAU -
POSI-TEMP TUB/SHOWER WITH 3 FUNCTION
DIVERTER VALVE, SLIDE BAR WITH HANDH
ELD AND SHOWERHEAD CHROME (MODEL:
62320/U361CI/UT2721/TL183EP/3669EP/A725) -

$875.00

$875.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - KITCHEN SINK
UPGRADE - BLANCO QUATRUS U 1 SUPER
SINGLE 401248 (MIN CABINET 36 IN)

$694.00

$694.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - PLUMBING-BOSCO LAUNDRY TUB
MODEL T207004 18 IN X 16 IN X 10 IN DEEP

$289.00

$289.00

1.00

0704

LAUNDRY ROOM SEE SPEC - PLUMBING -
MOEN -ALIGN - KITCHEN - SINGLE HANDLE
BAR/PREP FAUCET CHROME (MODEL: 5965) - -

$418.00

$418.00

Total:

$11,122.0
0

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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